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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Garret Morton          M1315          1/4       20:01    4:01       20:00
2     Gabe Sams              M1315          2/4       20:29    4:06       20:29
3     Jeff Lindsay           M5054          1/2       21:32    4:19       21:32
4     Hunter Clabo           M1315          3/4       22:45    4:33       22:45
5     Tom Linihan            M5559          1/5       23:41    4:45       23:41
6     Charlie Zekhoff        M3034          1/3       24:06    4:50       24:03
7     Alan Schaeffer         M3539          1/3       24:42    4:57       24:31
8     Gary Walker            M2529          1/6       24:45    4:57       24:44
9     Greg Rice              M4044          1/5       25:08    5:02       25:07
10    Kurt Sterling          M3034          2/3       25:11    5:03       25:06
11    Kasey Fulk             F1315          1/1       25:12    5:03       25:12
12    Gregory Hughey         M3539          2/3       25:19    5:04       25:16
13    Bob Garret             M5559          2/5       25:37    5:08       25:36
14    Jon Pierce             M4044          2/5       25:55    5:11       25:47
15    Steven Mason           M3034          3/3       26:04    5:13       25:55
16    Crittenden Austin      M1619          1/3       27:21    5:29       27:21
17    Andy Hogan             M7074          1/1       27:41    5:33       27:40
18    Pun Chittchana         F3034         1/14       27:57    5:36       27:53
19    Drew Adams             M2529          2/6       28:19    5:40       28:12
20    Chase Robertson        M1315          4/4       28:20    5:40       28:18
21    Carol Quinn            F4549          1/4       28:45    5:45       28:39
22    Meg Hisey              F3034         2/14       29:24    5:53       29:18
23    Detlef Galbreath       M4549          1/4       29:36    5:56       29:27
24    Mack Greever           M6569          1/1       29:41    5:57       29:33
25    Nancy Mayes            F5054          1/4       30:40    6:08       30:37
26    Joseph Green           M2529          3/6       30:42    6:09       30:38
27    Darin Dout             M4044          3/5       31:47    6:22       31:40
28    Rebecca Delozier       F3539          1/7       32:06    6:26       32:01
29    Tammy Fate             F3034         3/14       32:37    6:32       32:35
30    Kassidy Eubanks        F3034         4/14       32:46    6:34       32:41
31    Kristi Krumwiede       F1619          1/1       33:30    6:42       33:23
32    Tonia Jordan           F3539          2/7       33:34    6:43       33:28
33    Anna Eckhoff           F2024          1/2       33:39    6:44       33:37
34    Karl Beaston           M5559          3/5       33:41    6:45       33:33
35    Sean Farnsworth        M2529          4/6       33:48    6:46       33:48
36    Kelli Keller           F5054          2/4       33:50    6:46       33:43
37    Amber Edwards          F3034         5/14       34:09    6:50       34:03
38    Lynn Cutshaw           M4044          4/5       34:40    6:56       34:37
39    Barry Wall             M4549          2/4       35:02    7:01       34:51
40    Brendon Stenson        M1619          2/3       35:11    7:03       34:58
41    Tracy Allen            F3539          3/7       35:13    7:03       35:08
42    Alan Graham            M5054          2/2       35:20    7:04       34:58
43    Robert Stinson         M4044          5/5       35:24    7:05       35:11
44    Lori Peterson          F2529          1/5       35:28    7:06       35:14
45    Daniel Welch           M2529          5/6       35:53    7:11       35:50
46    Christine Quinn        F2529          2/5       36:42    7:21       36:36
47    Danielle Pacula        F2529          3/5       36:45    7:21       36:38
48    Steven Gonzales        M4549          3/4       37:17    7:28       37:01
49    Paula Greever          F6064          1/2       37:25    7:29       37:17
50    Jenny Hoog             F3539          4/7       37:38    7:32       37:25
51    Suzy Whitekiller       F3539          5/7       37:44    7:33       37:38
52    Melanie Sullivan       F3034         6/14       37:58    7:36       37:45
53    Misty Hughey           F3034         7/14       38:17    7:40       38:08
54    Tanya Schaeffer        F4044          1/2       38:43    7:45       38:33
55    Jessie Heidlage        M1619          3/3       39:57    8:00       39:55
56    Kelsey Heidlage        F2024          2/2       39:57    8:00       39:55
57    Mary Jo Mason          F4549          2/4       39:59    8:00       39:51
58    Dawn Dout              F4044          2/2       40:54    8:11       40:47
59    Sydney Allen           F0912          1/3       41:03    8:13       40:58
60    Rachel Weaver          F2529          4/5       41:06    8:14       41:01
61    Sandra Mathews         F4549          3/4       41:08    8:14       41:04
62    Kevin Burke            M2529          6/6       41:13    8:15       40:56
63    Monica Hodges          F3539          6/7       41:19    8:16       41:15
64    James Mitchell         M4549          4/4       41:22    8:17       41:12
65    Sarah Ferrara          F3034         8/14       41:48    8:22       41:39
66    Kari Brumley           F3034         9/14       43:34    8:43       43:30
67    Amanda Beller          F3034        10/14       43:45    8:45       43:39
68    Emery Thompson         M0912          1/1       44:12    8:51       44:12
69    Annie Saltsman         F3034        11/14       44:32    8:55       44:17
70    Patrick Owsley         M3539          3/3       44:52    8:59       44:40
71    Christine Ludlow       F5054          3/4       44:54    8:59       44:49
72    Earlene Best           F6064          2/2       45:23    9:05       45:19
73    Pam Jones              F5559          1/2       46:09    9:14       45:59
74    Leslie Jones           F3034        12/14       46:09    9:14       45:59
75    Addison Godkins        F0912          2/3       46:28    9:18       46:17
76    Sara Burke             F3034        13/14       46:31    9:19       46:16
77    Pat Robinson           F5054          4/4       46:39    9:20       46:35
78    Aren Proctor           M2024          1/1       47:02    9:25       46:54
79    Elvis Ludlow           M5559          4/5       47:48    9:34       47:42
80    Lee Robinson           M5559          5/5       47:56    9:36       47:51
81    Gabby Godkins          F0108          1/1       51:40   10:20       51:29
82    Emily Taylor           F0912          3/3       52:24   10:29       52:13
83    Megan Taylor           F3034        14/14       52:25   10:29       52:13
84    Tena Booth             F4549          4/4       53:11   10:39       53:02
85    Kimberly Stephens      F3539          7/7       53:33   10:43       53:26
86    Cassie Walker          F2529          5/5       53:34   10:43       53:33
87    Darlene Kating         F5559          2/2       54:54   10:59       54:50
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